RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of U.G. Part-II (Regular, Ex-Students and Non-Collegiate)
Examination-2024

Date Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
B.Sc. 11 B.Com.-11
B.A.-II(R B.A.-II(NC
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg ) E)
Sc-1
Monday, April 15, 2024 Chem-II | BusAd-II Bisnac Hom.Sc-1
Computer Science-1
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Pol.sci.-II
Monday, April 22, 2024 Hind1 Lit.-I Hindi Lit.-[
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Chem.-ITI EAFM-I Pub.Ad -1 Pub.Ad -1
Geogrphy(Hons)-V
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-V
History(Hons)-V
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Geog-1 Geog-l Geog-I
Friday, April 26, 2024 ;T:]I EAFM-IT - Hindi Lit.-II Hindi Lit.-Il
Hom.Sc-II
Saturday, il 27, 2024 . Hom.Sc-
s deys Ao G Computer Science-Il os 51l
Monday, April 29, 2024 ABST-I Hist-11
Phv-Il Geogrphy(Hons)-V1
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Bo}t'-ll Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VI
History(Hons)-VI
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Econo.-II Econo.-1l
Phy-IIT ABST-II
Thursday, May 2, 2024 - Psycho - -
ursday, May 2, BotIl sycho.-11 Psycho.-11
Friday, May 3, 2024 Pol.sci.-1
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Eng.Lit-I1 Eng.Lit-1
Maths-1 g;féﬁi] Maths-I
Monday, May 6, 2024 Zool -1 j Ind. Music |
Ind. Music 1 Phil I
Philoso.-I 1asa-
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Geog.-II Geog.-ll Geog -l
Geogrphy(Hons)-VIII
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VIII Pol.sci.-1I
History(Hons)-VII1
Maths-I1 é’ilj‘gﬁ';l Maths-11
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Zool -1 ; Ind. Music [I
Ind. Music 11 Philoso.Il
Philoso.-11 o0
Geogrphy(Hons)-VII
Saturday, May 11, 2024 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VII Hist-I

History(Hons)-VII

Monday, May 13, 2024

Maths-I11 M -
Manhetll Urdul U?c:]j ;II [
Tueesmy May 14, 3028 “ostll Sanskrit-1I Sanskrit-11
Phy Edu Il Phy Edu II
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Hist-IT
Thursday, May 16, 2024 Chem.-I BusAd.-I
Friday, May 17, 2024 Pub.Ad.-11 Pub.Ad.-II
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Socio-I Socio-I
Monday, May 20, 2024
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Socio-Il Socio-II
Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024 Eng.Lit-1 Eng.Lit-1
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Programme of U.G. Part-II (Regular, Ex-Students and Non-Collegiate)

Examination-2024

Date Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
B.Sc. II B.Com.-11
Rex & NCY] (Reg &NC) B.A.-II(Reg ) B.A.-II(NC)
Urdu-I Urdu-1
Friday, May 24, 2024 Sanskrit-1 Sanskrit-1
Phy Edu I Phy Edu I
Saturday, May 25, 2024 Pol.sci.-1

Monday, May 27, 2024

Drawing&Painting-I

Drawing&Painting-1

Psycho.-1 Psycho.-1
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Hist-I
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Econo.-l Econo.-1
\ )\W
Controlleé/'
Date: 06-04-2024 5
Examinations
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